
Keystone RV ComPanY
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Serial Number: RX430069

VIN: 4YDTBLM26RX430069

ProductYear: 2024
iilodel: BL253RDSWE24

lnterior: Ashland

5581224

Bullet 253RDSWE -Travel Traller Base price: 4r,343

Decor - Bullet 2024 - Ashland
Brilliant Silver
Thermal Package
lnterior Camping Package
Bullet Camping Package

Electric Stabilizer Jacks
On Demand Water Healer
Fireplace

Equipment List
0
0

375
1,943
2,183

593
0

375

Power Tongue Jack
Fiberglass Front Cap
Solar Flex Protect

Aluminum Wheels

Theater Seating
15.0 BTU Air Conditioner
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

225
525
570
443
450
270

0

158

Total Options: 0I,

Man ufacturer Suggesfed Retai t price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanlev
Hetena, [/lf sS6Ot

Base price: 43,343TotalOptions g,110

Discount 4,500

Total: 46,953
Destination and prep Charge 

"gli& 

'-
Total MSRP : V1,sr l-The current MSRp for this model is composed of base price, standard equiprnent, optional equipment, and standard discountand is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for therather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

purpose of securing financing,


